Building

Skaneateles High School

Student

Adams, Abigail
Alphonso, Lillian Rose
Bailey, Sarah Marie
Bales, Katie

Bean, Kevin William
Belinski, John

Bellinger, Ryan Patrick
Bennett, Casey Jean
Bianchi, Crocefisso
Blackiston, Tahjin Ejanii
Buff, Megan Elizabeth
Burkhardt, Steffen Bryan
Canty, John Savage
Capozza, Gabriella
Carlile, John Michael
Carroll, Minne Miriam
Castle, Jeremy Jackson
Castle, Jillian

Cervantes, Cheyenne Helene
Chabot, Aidan Hanrahan
Chilson-Wood, Skylar M
Churchill, Devin Alexander
Clark, Kathleen Cheryl
Conan, Emme Kate
Congel, Will Theodore
Dinello, Zackary

Doyle, Marin Clare
Eidel, Gianna Haley
Estes, Hunter

Euto, Benjamin Charles
Euto, Sarah Nicole
Flanagan, Ellen Jeanne
Fox, Thorne Michael
Frendak, Trevor

Gadjo, Olivia Grace
Gagen, Julia Tracey
Gell, Connor A.
Gillmore, Kylee Elizabeth
Howard, Edan S
Hullihen-Vega, Brianna M
lerardi, Alex James
Judge, Daniel Patrick
Keady, Emma Louise
King, Alexander E
Konieczny, Maddox Michael
Krieger, Grant Donald
Kuhns, George Nicholas
Kunz, Mirco Sascha
Landon, Elsa Frances
Lardeo, Parker Thomas
Larsen, Timothy James

HONOR REPORT

School Level
High

Grade
11
11
11
10
11
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09
12
10
10
09
11
12
11
10
12
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
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11
10
12
11
09
12
12
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
12
10
12
10
11
09
11
12
09
09
12
09

Year
2017-2018

Marking Period
MP1

Honor Level
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Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll



Leveroni, Matthew T
Lewis, Tyler P
Lombardi, Eva Marie
LoPiccolo, Mason
Lovier, John Norman

Student

Lynn, Fallon

Mannigan, Bailey Kathryn
McClanahan, Justin David
McGlynn, Will Michael
McLeod, Quintyn Anthony
Michel, Mason Davis
Moore, Jenna Maree
Morris, Racheal M
Murphy, Michael Patrick
Nesbitt, Jacob Matthew
Nicholson, Kathryn Marie
Norris, Thomas C
O'Connor, Noah Robert Scott
O'Hara, Liam Miles

Olsen, Katherine Anna
Osmun, Elyse Marie
Palmer, Jeffrey

Parker, Ashton Michael
Penfield, Joel David
Persampieri, Matthew Scott
Peterson, Luke Edward

Pizzoleo-Miles, Christian Joseph

Powers, Brendan Padraig
Priest, Tyler James
Raddant, Claire Katheryn
Reed, Joshua Landon
Reese, Angelina Patsie
Rhoad, Ethan

Rice, Madison Elizabeth
Ricklefs, Jonathan Henry
Rodgers, Avery

Russell, Charlie James
Rutledge, Shane Donald
Ryan, Veronica Eileen
Schmeling, Richard John
Schneider, Tyler William
Schreiner, Nathaniel
Seeley, Jackson D.
Shadle, Justin Taylor
Short, Heather Nicole
Signor, Nolan David
Soderberg, James Peter
Spalding, Victoria Susannah
Stone, Hannah Cathleen
Sweet, Payton Joseph

Tehan, Warmington Huntley _haas

Tierney, Aidan Joseph
Townsend, Samuel James
Usmani, Reyan Shakeel
Viggiano, Luke
Walawender, Brinley Nicole
Walker, Olivia Jolie

Wamp, Max Henry

Wilhoit, Zackery Storm

12
12
11
10
09

Grade
11
12
12
11
11
09
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
11
10
12
12
12
09
12
09
09
12
11
09
11
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09
12
10
09
11
12
11
12
10
09
09
12
09
10
11
12
10
12
11
11
09
11
12
10
09
12
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Honor Level
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Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
Honor Roll
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Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll



Willard, Ryan Logan
Wise, Trinity Christine

Student

Wolford, Justin Philip
Woodruff, Hunter Douglas
Works, Aariel Christian
Zang, Stella O'Dell
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09
11

Grade
11
12
12
09

Honor Roll
Honor Roll

Honor Level
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
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